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ASP Analog Signal Processing Jorge Fernandes jrf@tecnico.ulisboa.pt
BioCAS Biomedical and Life Science Circuits and Systems Jennifer Blain Christen jennifer.blainchristen@asu.edu
CNN-MAC Cellular Nanoscale Networks and Memristor Array Computing Alon Ascoli alon.ascoli@tu-dresden.de
CASCOM Circuits and Systems for Communication Hanho Lee hhlee@inha.ac.kr
CASEO Circuits and Systems Education and Outreach Lu Yu yul@zju.edu.cn
DSP Digital Signal Processing Wei Liu w.liu@sheffield.ac.uk
MSA Multimedia Systems & Applications Wen-Huang Cheng whcheng@nctu.edu.tw  
NG Nanoelectronics and Gigascale Systems Antonio Rubio antonio.rubio@upc.edu
NSA Neural Systems and Applications Arindam Basu arinbasu@cityu.edu.hk
NCAS Nonlinear Circuits and Systems Marco Storace marco.storace@unige.it
PECAS Power and Energy Circuits and Systems Zhen (Daniel) Li zhenli@bit.edu.cn
SS Sensory Systems Shoushun Chen eechenss@ntu.edu.sg
VSPC Visual Signal Processing and Communications Wen-Hsiao Peng wpeng@cs.nctu.edu.tw
VSA VLSI Systems and Applications Tony Tae-Hyoung Kim THKIM@ntu.edu.sg
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